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Event-No. 15
50m Breaststroke Women
Open Class
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 00:34.31 1007 (A)
2. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR Norway 00:49.59 949 (A)
3. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE Sweden 00:40.11 906 (A)
4. Elizabeth Marks 1990(SB7) USA United States of America 00:48.61 873 (A)
5. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB12) GER Germany 00:38.13 857 (A)
6. Amalie Vinther 1995(SB7) DEN Denmark 00:50.08 826 (A)
7. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER Germany 00:49.98 816 (A)
8. Neele Labudda 2003(SB12) GER Germany 00:39.62 793 (A)
9. Hannah Aspden 2000(SB8) USA United States of America 00:43.28 767 (1)
10. Camilla Aagaard 2000(SB13) DEN Denmark 00:43.21 741 (2)
11. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(SB8) DEN Denmark 00:44.43 720 (3)
12. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO Faroe Islands 00:42.49 679
13. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(SB9) GER Germany 00:43.44 636
14. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(SB6) SWE Sweden 00:54.62 612
15. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(SB4) SGP Singapore 01:00.59 610
16. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(SB9) POL Poland 00:44.09 607
17. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER Germany 00:57.72 545
18. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(SB9) POL Poland 00:45.52 544
19. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(SB7) LAT Latvia 00:58.60 531
20. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE Sweden 01:04.36 350
21. Leanne Smith 1988(SB3) USA United States of America 01:21.92 280
22. Gina Boettcher 2001(SB3) GER Germany 01:25.94 208
23. Mille Dige From 2004(SB8) DEN Denmark 00:59.80 183
24. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(SB9) DEN Denmark 00:57.90 143
25. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN Denmark 01:21.44 46

Without Placement
Debora Carneiro 1998 (SB14)BRA Brasil 00:37.42
Janina Breuer 1998 (SB14)GER Germany 00:42.08
Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (SB14)DEN Denmark 00:55.26
Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (SB14)DEN Denmark 00:56.35
Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (SB14)DEN Denmark 01:04.21
Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (SB14)DEN Denmark

Class SB3
1. Leanne Smith 1988(SB3) USA United States of America 01:21.92 280
2. Gina Boettcher 2001(SB3) GER Germany 01:25.94 208

Class SB4
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR Norway 00:49.59 949 (A)
2. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(SB4) SGP Singapore 01:00.59 610

Class SB5
1. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER Germany 00:49.98 816 (A)
2. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER Germany 00:57.72 545
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Event-No. 15
50m Breaststroke Women
Class SB6
1. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(SB6) SWE Sweden 00:54.62 612
2. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN Denmark 01:21.44 46

Class SB7
1. Elizabeth Marks 1990(SB7) USA United States of America 00:48.61 873 (A)
2. Amalie Vinther 1995(SB7) DEN Denmark 00:50.08 826 (A)
3. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(SB7) LAT Latvia 00:58.60 531
4. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE Sweden 01:04.36 350

Class SB8
1. Hannah Aspden 2000(SB8) USA United States of America 00:43.28 767 (1)
2. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(SB8) DEN Denmark 00:44.43 720 (3)
3. Mille Dige From 2004(SB8) DEN Denmark 00:59.80 183

Class SB9
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(SB9) NED Nederlands 00:34.31 1007 (A)
2. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO Faroe Islands 00:42.49 679
3. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(SB9) GER Germany 00:43.44 636
4. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(SB9) POL Poland 00:44.09 607
5. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(SB9) POL Poland 00:45.52 544
6. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(SB9) DEN Denmark 00:57.90 143

Class SB11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE Sweden 00:40.11 906 (A)

Class SB12
1. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB12) GER Germany 00:38.13 857 (A)
2. Neele Labudda 2003(SB12) GER Germany 00:39.62 793 (A)

Class SB13
1. Camilla Aagaard 2000(SB13) DEN Denmark 00:43.21 741 (2)

Class SB14
Without Placement
Debora Carneiro 1998 (SB14)BRA Brasil 00:37.42
Janina Breuer 1998 (SB14)GER Germany 00:42.08
Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (SB14)DEN Denmark 00:55.26
Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (SB14)DEN Denmark 00:56.35
Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (SB14)DEN Denmark 01:04.21

Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (SB14)DEN Denmark


